
Name Gross HC Net Gross HC Net Gross Net

Jay Gayman 77 3 74 79 3 76 156 150

Dante Steel 77 5 72 84 5 79 161 151

Jim Meldrum 84 9 75 80 9 71 164 146

Bill Mercer 86 12 74 86 12 74 172 148

Kevin Sojda 81 12 69 85 12 73 166 142

Doug Boe 87 17 70 91 17 74 178 144

Carlos Torres 83 15 68 92 15 77 175 145

Richard Mattson 90 18 72 95 18 77 185 149

Dennis McDermott 86 11 75 88 11 77 174 152

Bob Graves 86 9 77 88 9 79 174 156

Bill Hoke 92 11 81 84 11 73 176 154

Jay Dorhauer 89 13 76 89 13 76 178 152

Ken Hill 90 12 78 89 12 77 179 155

Dale Einert 85 11 74 94 11 83 179 157

Joe Kinney 91 13 78 90 13 77 181 155

Brian Jones 95 17 78 89 17 72 184 150

Charley Lugert 92 15 77 93 15 78 185 155

Scott Billings 89 18 71 102 18 84 191 155

Al Lacro 88 20 68 105 20 85 193 153

Jeff Ferguson 96 13 83 99 13 86 195 169

Kevin Bowen 96 18 78 100 18 82 196 160

Chris Upton 96 18 78 100 18 82 196 160

Rick Almont 94 22 72 104 22 82 198 154
Walt Harrison 104 21 83 105 21 84 209 167

KPs

$18.00 #4 14'10" Pro Shop

#5 Club $$

#9 21'6" Pro Shop

#13 17'2" Pro Shop

#15 10'.5" Pro Shop

#18 10'8" Pro Shop

KPs

$18.00 #4 8'8" Pro Shop

#5 Club $$

#9 8'9" Pro Shop

#13 6'9" Pro Shop

#15 6'3.5" Pro Shop

#18 13'2" Pro Shop

Day 1 Day 2 Final

Men's Club Championship Results

25.00$             

2nd Place Net

Final Results

Prize Money 

(Book $$$)

117.00$           

65.00$             

45.00$             

117.00$           

25.00$             

65.00$             

45.00$             

1st Place Net

4th Place Gross

1st Place Gross

2nd Place Gross

3rd Place Gross

4th Place Net

3rd Place Net

Total Book 

$$$$

Men's Club Prize 

Money (Book 

$$$)

117.00$              

65.00$                

45.00$                

117.00$              

25.00$                

65.00$                

45.00$                

25.00$                

234.00$         

130.00$         

90.00$           

234.00$         

50.00$           

130.00$         

90.00$           

50.00$           

Day #1

Day #2

Jay Gayman

Kevin Bowen

Bill Hoke

Jim Meldrum

No One One On the Green

Bill Hoke

Rick Almont

Jay Gayman

No One One On the Green

Jay Dorhauer

Jim Meldrum

Kevin Sojda


